
I?. O. BOX 25 08 
:INCINNATI , OH 45201 

)a e: MAR 2 1 2006 

:ADMAN FOUNDATION 
:/0 JULIE CADMAN 
413 SHELLBOURNE DR STE 100 
~OCHESTER HILLS, MI 483 09 

)ear Applicant : 

Employer Identification Number : 
2 0- 2 68 08 6 

DLN: 
17053144020015 

Contact Person: 
DANIEL F FRISCH 

Contact Telephone Number: 
(877) 829 - 5500 

Accounting P riod Ending: 
December 31 

Public Charity St tus: 
170(b} (1) (A} (vi) 

Form 990 Required: 
Yes 

Effective Date of Exemption: 
March 11, 2005 

Contribution Deductibility: 
Yes 

Advance Ruling Ending Date: 
December 31, 2009 

ID# 95116 

~e are pleased to inform you that upon review of your application for tax 
~xempt status we have determined that you are exempt from Federal income tax 
mder section 50l (c) (3 ) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to you are 
ieductible under section 170 of the Code. You are also qualified to receive 
:ax deductible bequests, devises, transfers or gifts under section 2055, 21 06 
)r 2522 of the Code. Because this letter could help resolve any qu stions 
~egarding your exempt status , you should keep it in your pennanent records. 

)rganizations exempt under section S0l(c) (3) of the Code are further classified 
ts either public charities or private foundations. During your advance ruling 
)eriod , you will be treated as a public charity. Your advance ruling period 
)egins with the effective date of your exemption and ends with advance ruling 
!nding date shown in the heading of the letter. 

,hortly before the end of your advance ruling per iod, we will send you Form 
3734, Support Schedule for Advance Ruling Period. You will have 90 days after 
:he end of your advance ruling period to return the completed form. we will 
:hen notify you, in writing , about your public charity status. 

>leas see enclosed Inform tion for Exempt o rg iz tions under s 
i0l( ) (3) for om h 1 ful in orm ion abut you e ponsib t 
>r niz t 'on. 

Letter 1045 (DO/CG) 



::'ADMAN !<'OUNDATlON 

•le h,:1.ve sent a copy of this letter to your representative as indicated in your 
:;>ower of attorney. 

sincerely, 

Lois G. Lerner 
Director, Exempt Organizations 
Rulings and Agreements 

~:nclosures: Information for Organizations Exempt Under Section 501 (c) (3) 
statute Extension 

Letter 1045 (DO/CG) 


